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Course finder


- Course category -
Agile for Embedded
Programming Languages
Design Techniques
Operating Systems
Quality


- Course name -
Developing for Embedded Linux 
Guidelines for Writing High Integrity Software in C (The MISRA-C:2012 Guidelines)
C for Real-Time Embedded Developers
Advanced C Programming
Real-Time Software Design with UML
Python for Test Engineers
Developing Linux Device Drivers
Transitioning to Modern C++ (C++11/14/17)
 Modern C++ for Embedded Systems (C++11/14/17)
TDD for Embedded C 
TDD for Embedded C++
Real-Time Modern C++ (C++11/14/17)
Developing for Real-Time Operating Systems with FreeRTOS
Design Patterns in Modern C++
Advanced Real-Time Modern C++ (C++11/14/17)
Advanced Modern C++ for Embedded Developers (C++11/14/17)
Migrating to C++20/23


- Course code -
EL-503
MC-102
C-501
AC-401
OO-504
PY-404
EL-504
AC++11-401
C++11-501
TDDC-301
TDDC++-301
C++11-502
RTOS-301
DP11-403
AC++11-502
AC++11-501
C++20-302
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          Navigating Memory in C++: A Guide to Using std::uintptr_t for Address Handling
  About Latest Posts Niall Cooling Director at Feabhas Limited Co-Founder and Director of Feabhas since 1995. Niall has been designing and programming embedded systems for over 30 years. He has





    Embedded Expertise: Beyond Fixed-Size Integers; Exploring Fast and Least Types
  About Latest Posts Niall Cooling Director at Feabhas Limited Co-Founder and Director of Feabhas since 1995. Niall has been designing and programming embedded systems for over 30 years. He has





    CMake Presets
  About Latest Posts Martin Bond Associate Instructor at Feabhas Ltd An independent IT trainer Martin has over 40 years academic and commercial experience in open systems software engineering. He has
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Please subscribe me: Name: 
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Get the latest technical know-how from Feabhas and information on our embedded software training, events, products and services.


We won’t bombard your inbox and you can opt-out at anytime. Privacy Policy
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